Single Family
2560 NE 207th Ter, Miami
#MLS: A11548381
$945 000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Garaz

2024/03/11
Miami, FL 33180
2560 NE 207th Ter
158 m?

$3731

1959

3

2
g

2560 NE 207th Ter Miami, FL 33180 single family house for sale with MLS A11548381 located in
SUNSWEPT ISLE 1ST ADDN. Location is Everything! An amazing opportunity to own a corner lot in the Heart of
NM/Aventura. Close to Houses of worship, the Aventura Mall, Gulfstream, I-95 and beaches. Also very close to
the Brightline Station. Also an amazing school district, properties like this do not come available often.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



