Single Family 2560 NE 207th Ter, Miami #MLS: A11548381 \$ 945 000



Data oferty	2024/03/11
Miasto	Miami, FL 33180
Adres	2560 NE 207th Ter
Powierznia	158 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 3 731
Rok budowy	1959
Sypialnie	3
Łazienki	2
Garaż	~

2560 NE 207th Ter Miami, FL 33180 single family house for sale with MLS A11548381 located in SUNSWEPT ISLE 1ST ADDN. Location is Everything! An amazing opportunity to own a corner lot in the Heart of NM/Aventura. Close to Houses of worship, the Aventura Mall, Gulfstream, I-95 and beaches. Also very close to the Brightline Station. Also an amazing school district, properties like this do not come available often.

> www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380